

**HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH :: AMARAVATI**

**Writ Petition No.43676 of 2018**

**PROCEEDING SHEET**

| <b>Sl.<br/>No.</b> | <b>DATE</b> | <b>ORDER</b>                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                      | <b>OFFICE<br/>NOTE</b> |
|--------------------|-------------|-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|------------------------|
|                    | 21.07.2026  | <p><b><u>VS,J</u></b></p> <p>Registry is directed to put up vacate stay petition filed by the respondent vide USR No.58731 of 2026.</p> <p>Post the matter on 28.07.2026.</p> <p>It is made clear that no further adjournment shall be entertained.</p> <p style="text-align: right;"><hr/><b>VS,J</b><br/>KA</p> |                        |

Contd....

|  |  |  |  |
|--|--|--|--|
|  |  |  |  |
|--|--|--|--|